
Model: UC06 (18W)        UC08 (28W)

HF Detector & LED Driver 
2-in-1 On/off Version

HF detector integrating with LED driver is now the trend. Make your luminaires simple but intelligent now!
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Instal lat ion hole
 (4.1mm)

Instal lat ion hole 
(screw D x L: 3 x 10mm)

L (Blue)

N (Brown)

Cut-out size:
(L x W: 36 x 29.5mm)

LED indication

The l ight keeps off during daytime even when 

movement is detected. (Ambient lux level is 

above preset dayl ight threshold)

With movement and insuff icient ambient lux level, 

the l ight is tr iggered on by the detector.

If there is no more movement, the l ight turns 

off automatical ly after hold-t ime preset.

This combo product can turn on the l ight based on movement. With this detector bui lt in, l ight 

is automatical ly on when needed and off when not needed. 
On/off function

Product
Feature
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Cut-out size: 36 x 29.5 (mm)

Sensor antenna

End-users can change sensor sett ings by DIP switches above 

the LED panel, without removing the gear tray and LED panel.

Settings 1. Sensitivity
Sensit ivity can be adjusted by selecting the combination 

on the DIP switches for different appl ications.
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Hold-t ime refers to the t ime period that the l ight remains 

100% on if no more movement is detected.

2. Hold-time

3. Daylight threshold
Different dayl ight threshold can be preset on DIP 

switches. Light wil l always turn on upon movement 

if dayl ight sensoris disabled.
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Disable

50Lux
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6 7 8

I – 5s

I I – 30s

I I I – 1min

IV – 5min

V – 10min

VI – 20min

VI I I – 30min  

I – Disable

I I –  50Lux

I I I – 20Lux

IV – 10Lux

V –  2Lux

66www.ultranik.com

1

2

3

4

5

6
1

1 
3

6 655 44 33 22 1 6 7 8 9543211

Cei l ing mounting (m) Wall mounting (m)

he
ig

ht
 (m

) 

he
ig

ht
 (m

) 

h igh sensit ivity area low sensit ivity area high sensit ivity area low sensit ivity area

Detection pattern

1

2

3

4

5

6
1

2
3

4
4

2

6 655 44 33 22 1 6 7 8 9543211

ULTRANIK HF motion detector



Specification
Operating voltage

Input current

Input power

Sensit ivity

Hold-t ime

Daylight threshold

Microwave frequency

Microwave power

Output current

Output voltage

Output LED power

Empty load voltage

Power factor

Power eff iciency 

Detection range

Detection angle

Operating temperature

Abnormal protection

EMC standard

Safety standard

IP rating

Certif icate

220 ~ 240VAC  50/60Hz

UC06: 0.09 ~ 0.08A      UC08: 0.15 ~0.14A

UC06: 20W (Max.)     UC08: 32.5W (Max.)

Sensor OFF /10% /50% /100%

5s / 30s / 1min / 5min / 10min / 20min / 30min

2lux / 10Lux / 20Lux / 50Lux / disable

5.8GHz +/- 75MHz

<0.2mW

UC06: 500mA     UC08: 700mA

UC06: 23 ~ 36VDC     UC08: 23 ~ 40VDC   

UC06: 11.5 ~ 18W (Max.)     UC08: 16 ~ 28W (Max.)

UC06: 50V     UC08: 56V

>0.9

85%  (Max.)

Max. (φ x H): 12m x 6m

30° ~ 150°

-20°C ~ +50°C        TC: 75°C

Output short-circuit protection with auto-reset

EN55015        EN61547

EN61347-1     EN61347-2-13

IP20

Semko, CB, CE, RCM
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